KH-E
Quick Change Stub Holder
421
Special / Custom Sizes on request
Specialized M
achine
BT
CAT

P. 087-088 P. 446 P. 426
Collet Spanner Coolant Pin
Ordering Example
KHB-20EC 2 / 03009
Low coolant pressure type Preset driver
Code Model B Collet I.D.
d L3 D D1 D2 L1 L2 kg Max. Coolant Coolant pin Collet
305614 ※※※ 000 KHB -14EC2
/00007 0 3.0 ～ 7.0 20 ～ 45
14 23 26.3 34 50 0.1 5MPa KH-14EC-P FDC-07-OH or C
/02407 2.4 3.1 ～ 5.0 24 ～ 48
/03007 3.0 5.1 ～ 6.0 25 ～ 48
/04007 4.0 6.1 ～ 7.0 27 ～ 48
305616 ※※※ 000 KHB -16EC2
/00009 0 3.0 ～ 9.0 29 ～ 47
16 26 32 35 55 0.2 5MPa KH-16EC-P FDC-09-OH or C
/02409 2.4 3.1 ～ 5.0 32 ～ 50
/03009 3.0 5.1 ～ 6.0 34 ～ 52
/04009 4.0 6.1 ～ 9.0 34 ～ 52
305619 ※※※ 000 KHB -19EC2
/00009 0 3.0 ～ 9.0 29 ～ 52
19 26 35 35 60 0.2 5MPa KH-19EC-P FDC-09-OH or C
/02409 2.4 3.1 ～ 5.0 32 ～ 55
305620 ※※※ 000 KHB -20EC2
/03009 3.0 5.1 ～ 6.0 34 ～ 57
20 26 35 35 60 0.2 5MPa KH-20EC-P FDC-09-OH or C
/04009 4.0 6.1 ～ 9.0 34 ～ 57
305622 ※※※ 000 KHB -22EC2
/00012 0 3.0 ～ 12 35 ～ 62
22 32 38 35 70 0.3 4MPa KH-22EC-P FDC-12-OH or C/02412 2.4 3.1 ～ 5.0 34 ～ 61
/03012 3.0 5.1 ～ 6.0 35 ～ 61
305624 ※※※ 000 KHB -24EC2 24 32 40 35 70 0.4 4MPa KH-24EC-P FDC-12-OH or C/04012 4.0 6.1 ～ 9.0 37 ～ 64
/05012 5.0 9.1 ～ 12 37 ～ 64
305625 ※※※ 000 KHB -25EC2 /00016 0 6.0 ～ 16 36 ～ 64（69）25 36 44 35 80 0.4 3MPa KH-25EC-P FDC-16-OH or C
/03016 3.0 6.0 40 ～ 67（72）305626 ※※※ 000 KHB -26EC2 26 36 44 35 80 0.4 3MPa KH-26EC-P FDC-16-OH or C
/04016 4.0 6.1 ～ 9.0 42 ～ 68（73）
305628 ※※※ 000 KHB -28EC2 28 36 47 35 85 0.5 3MPa KH-28EC-P FDC-16-OH or C/05016 5.0 9.1 ～ 12 42 ～ 69（74）
305630 ※※※ 000 KHB -30EC2 30 36 47 35 85 0.6 3MPa KH-30EC-P FDC-16-OH or C/06016 6.0 12.1 ～ 16 44 ～ 72（77）
305632 ※※※ 000 KHB -32EC2
/00022 0 6.0 ～ 22 43 ～ 79
32 46 51 40 100 0.7 3MPa KH-32EC-P FDC-22-OH or C
/03022 3.0 6.0 47 ～ 82
305635 ※※※ 000 KHB -35EC2
/04022 4.0 6.1 ～ 9.0 49 ～ 83
35 46 55 40 100 0.8 3MPa KH-35EC-P FDC-22-OH or C
/05022 5.0 9.1 ～ 12 49 ～ 84
305636 ※※※ 000 KHB -36EC2
/06022 6.0 12.1 ～ 16 54 ～ 90
36 46 55 40 100 0.9 3MPa KH-36EC-P FDC-22-OH or C
/08022 8.0 16.1 ～ 22 54 ～ 90
KH-EC2
Quick Change Stub Holder ( For Low Coolant Pressure )
1. L3 in bracket stands for KHB-28EC2   KHB-30EC2.
2. Coolant pin, collet and spanner are sold separately.
3. Please select preset driver according to tang size of cuttingtool.
 (Refer to P.433)
Refer to P.439 for spindle dimension.
adjustable pin wrench  (sold separately)
Code Model Holder Size
0150 09300000 GWA1 KHB14 ～ KHB30
0150 09300040 GWA40 KHB32 ～ KHB36
425
Special / Custom Sizes on request